Meerut Institute of Engineering & Technology, Meerut

Acade Calendar For MBA Odd Semester: 2021-22

SAP / EXCEL TRAINING-| n SAP /EXCEL TRAINING-MBA Il SAP /EXCELTRAINING-MBA Il
27-Sep-21 Maon /BC MBA 25-0ct-21 Mon / NING 22-Nov-21 Mon / g 20-Dec-21 Mon
YEAR YEAR YEAR
28-Sep-21 | Tue 5 26-Oct-21 Tue ‘GUEST LECTURE 23-Nov-21 Tue 28 21-Dec21 Tue
01-Sep-21 Wed 29-Sep-21 | Wed ] 27-0ct-21 | Wed 20 24-Nov-21 | Wed ACTIVITY DAY 22-Dec-21 wed
02-Sep-21 Thu 30-Sep-21 Thu 7 28-Oct-21 Thu EXCEL TRAINING-MBA | YEAR | 25-Nov-21 Thu 30 23-Dec-21 Thu
03-Sep-21 Fri 01-Oct-21 Fri 8 29-Oct-21 Fri 22 26-Nov-21 Fri INDUSTRIALVISIT 24-Dec-21 Fri
04-Sep-21 Sat 02-0ct-21 Sat Gandhi Jayanti (01) 30-Oct-21 Sat 27-Nov-21 Sat 25-Dec21 Sat
05-Sep-21 Sun 03-Oct-21 Sun 31-Oct-21 Sun 28-Nov-21 Sun 26-Dec-21 Sun -
SAP / EXCELTRAINING-MBA Il

06-Sep-21 Mon 04-Oct-21 Mon enn 01-Now-21 | Maon 29-Nov-21 Mon 32 27-Dec21 Mon
07-Sep-21 Tue 05-Oct-21 Tue ] 02-Now-21 Tue 23 30-Nov-21 Tue 33 28-Dec-21 Tue
08-Sep-21 Wed 06-Oct-21 | Wed 10 03-Now-21 | Wed Deepawali-Teaching Off 01-Dec-21 Wed 34 29-Dec-21 Wed

BRIDGE COURSE - | YEAR
09-Sep-21 Thu 07-Oct-21 Thu 11 04-Now-21 Thu Deepawali (03) 02-Dec-21 Thu 35 30-Dec21
10-Sep-21 Fri 08-Oct-21 Fri 12 05-Now-21 Fri Deepawali (ml 03-Dec-21 Fri 36 31-Dec-21
11-Sep-21 Sat 09-Oct-21 Sat _ 06-Now-21 Sat Deepawali (05) 04-Dec-21 Sat 01-Jan-22
12-Sep-21 Sun 10-Oct-21 Sun 07-Now-21 Sun 05-Dec-21 Sun 02-Jan-22

SAP / EXCEL TRAINING-MBA I
13-Sep-21 Mon 11-0ct-21 Mon : 08-Nov-21 | Mon 06-Dec-21 Mon 338 03-Jan-22
YEAR

14-Sep-21 Tue 12-0ct-21 Tue 13 09-Now-21 | Tue I- Sessional 07-Dec-21 Tue 39 04-Jan-22
15-Sep-21 Wed 13-0ct-21 | Wed 14 10-Now-21 | Wed l-sgss]ﬁndi 08-Dec-21 Wed 40 05-Jan-22

BRIDGE COURSE - | YEAR 1
16-Sep-21 Thu 14-0ct-21 | Thu Mahanavmi - Teaching Off | 11-Now-21 | Thu I-Sessional 09-Dec-21 | Thu 41 06-Jan-22
17-Sep-21 Fri 15-0ct-21 Fri Dussehra (02) 12-Now-21 Fri ]-Sessiongl 10-Dec-21 Fri 42 07-Jan-22
18-Sep-21 Sat 16-0ct-21 Sat _ 13-Now-21 Sat 1- Sessional 11-Dec-21 08-Jan-22
19-Sep-21 Sun 17-Oct-21 Sun 14-Now-21 Sun 12-Dec-21 09-Jan-22
20-sep-21 Mon SAP / EXCEL TRAINING-MBA Il YEAR / 18:0¢-21 | Mon SAP / EXCEL TRAINING-MBA I 15-Now2l | Mon SAP / EXCEL TRAINING-MBA Il 13-Dec-21 10-Jan-22

‘GUEST LECTURE MBA | YEAR YEAR YEAR
21-Sep-21 Tue Commencement of Classes 19-0ct-21 | Tue 15 16-Nov-21 | Tue 24 14-Dec-21 11-lan-22
22-Sep-21 Wed 2 20-0ct-21 | Wed 16 17-Now-21 | Wed 25 15-Dec-21 12-Jan-22
23-Sep-21 Thu 3 21-Oct-21 Thu 17 18-Now-21 Thu ACTIVITY DAY 16-Dec-21 13-Jan-22
24-Sep-21 Fri 4 22-0ct-21 Fri 18 19-Now-21 Fri 27 17-Dec-21 14-Jan-22
25-5ep-21 Sat 23-0at-21 Sat 20-Nov-21 Sat 18-Dec-21 15-Jan-22
26-Sep-21 Sun 24-Oct-21 Sun 21-Now-21 Sun 19-Dec-21 Sun 16-Jan-22 Sun




